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Specialty Advisor(s) Email address

Emergency Medicine Jacob Hennings, MD Jacob.Hennings@gmail.com

Sudave Mendiratta, MD Sudave.Mendiratta@erlanger.org

W. Douglas Gregorie, MD Douggregorie@gmail.com

Karen Rogers, MD Karen.Rogers@erlanger.org

Family Medicine Leslie Griffin, MD Dr.Leslie.Griffin@erlanger.org

Steven Fox, MD Steven.Fox@erlanger.org

Elizabeth Close, MD Elizabeth.Close@erlanger.org

Michael Shepherd, MD Michael.Shepherd@erlanger.org

James Haynes, MD James.Haynes2@erlanger.org

Sara Conway, MD Sara.Conway@erlanger.org

Internal Medicine L. Curtis Cary, MD Curtis.Cary@erlanger.org

Michael Davis, MD Michael.Davis@erlanger.org

Radhika Shah, MD Radhika.Shah@erlanger.org

Mukta Panda, MD Mukta.Panda@erlanger.org

Patrick Koo, MD Patrick.Koo@erlanger.org

Jigme Sethi, MD Jigme.Sethi@erlanger.org

Neurology Jake McKay, MD jake.mckay@erlanger.org

Elizabeth Ferluga, MD Elizabeth.ferluga@erlanger.org

Joshua Alpers, MD Joshua.Alpers@erlanger.org
Mounzer Yassin-Kassab, MD Mounzer.Kassab@erlanger.org

Elanagan Nagarajan, MD elanagan.nagarajan@erlanger.org

OB/GYN Jeanie Dassow, MD Jeanie.Dassow@erlanger.org

Stephen DePasquale, MD sedepasquale@gmail.com

Mitch Dizon, MD Mitch.dizon@erlanger.org

R. Shae Connor, MD Shaeconnor.md@gmail.com

Orthopaedic Surgery Jeremy Bruce, MD Bruce_jeremy@hotmail.com

Jesse Doty, MD Jesse.Doty@erlanger.org

Bryce Cunningham, MD Bryce.Cunningham@erlanger.org

Pediatrics Karla Garcia, MD Karla.Garcia@erlanger.org

Avery Mixon, MD Avery.Mixon@erlanger.org

Kathryn Hines, MD Kathryn.Hines@erlanger.org

Jason Zurawick, MD Jason.Zurawick@erlanger.org

Plastic Surgery Mark Brzezienski, MD brzezienskim@refinedlooks.com

Jason Rehm, MD rehmj@refinedlooks.com

Psychiatry Audrey Hime, MD audrey.hime@tn.gov

Surgery J. Daniel Stanley, MD Daniel.Stanley@universitysurgical.com 

W. Heath Giles, MD Heath.Giles@universitysurgical.com

Urology Amar Singh, MD Amar.Singh@erlanger.org

Jessica Lange, MD Jessica.Lange@erlanger.org  
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